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10
11
13
15
16
17
21
23
26
28
31
34
92
96

Temps Total .
I S 2 e e e

16
23
24
26
28
41
47
71
75
77
92

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu
BILLERE
14
31
31
Billére
COHN Sacha
REIG-GUILLEN Eduardo
BEAUCHEF Mathis
DOUDEAU Valentin
VERGELY Jérémy
MENGON Simone
GEHIN Théo
JUNISBEKOV Ruslan
DE LA SALUD Sergio
BRITO FEBRAS Mario
TOURNELLEC Louis
DOS SANTOS Oswaldo
LEFEBVRE Lucas
TARRICO Valentin
INDJAI Nelio
LABRO Joris
16 JOUEURS
Angers
LEMARIE Swan
ANASTASOVSKI Kristijan
RIZZI Maxence
GRBAVAC Josip
LIMOUSIN Matthieu
SESIC Dean
MANEBARD Williams
OLIVEIRA Rodolfo
BONILAURI Jordan
LE FUR Tanguy
CORNEIL Steeven
PELECHENKO Victor
ALY Mohamed
13 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

ProLigue Saison 2021/ 2022
177PL22 Journée Journée 23
25/03/2022 Heure 20:30
Sporting d'Este - Billere

ANGERS

15
Fin match 60" 29
20

00:00

00:00 417 1/2 5/9 56% 1 1
00:00 0/1 0/1 0%

00:00 2/3 2/3 67% 3

00:00 5/7 1/1 6/8 75% 1

00:00 4/6 4/6 67% 1

00:00 2/6 33%

00:00 1
00:00 0/1 0/1 0%

00:00

00:00 1/2 1/2 50%

00:00 8/10 8/10 80% 4

00:00 417 417 57%

00:00 1/4 1/4 25% 1
00:00

00:00 4128 14%

29/48 2/3 31/51 61% 6/34 18% 10 11 1

00:00 6/6 6/6 100%
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00 4/9 419 44% 4 2
00:00 0/1 0/1 0% 1
00:00 4/5 415 80% 1
00:00 7110 7110 70% 2 2
00:00 3/5 3/5 60% 2 1
00:00
00:00 4/5 1/1 5/6 83% 1
00:00 0/1 0/1 0% 3 1
00:00 14745 31% 1
28/42 1/1 29/43 67% 14 /45 31% 15 10 2

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Arbitre 1

Délégué

UN SPORT /‘ :
UNE APPLI*

Renaudineau David

Boulhimsse Jamila

Arbitre 2 Renaudineau Sébastien

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



